RiSURREY

The following inspection schedule address list is not in order of inspections. Please ensure to have a representative

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Plumbing Daily Inspection For Tuesday, Feb 4, 2025

(Owner or Contractor) available during the time frame of inspection.

Area: North

Feb 04, 2025 .NA.

Permit #

Inspection Type

Foundation Insp. Status

10318 Whalley Blvd
11568 132A St

11651 99A Ave

12745 King George Blvd

15290 103A Ave

Feb 04, 2025 A.M.

25-079608-0-0

25-079641-0-0

25-079624-0-0

25-079612-0-0

25-079645-0-0

Permit #

Plumbing - Business License Inspection
Plumbing - Business License Inspection
Plumbing - Business License Inspection
Plumbing - Business License Inspection

Plumbing - Business License Inspection

Inspection Type

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Foundation Insp. Status

10428 Whalley Blvd
12303 King George Blvd
12725 99 Ave

13401 108 Ave

Feb 04, 2025 P.M.

23-031205-0-0

25-079639-0-0

24-046358-0-0

25-079098-0-0

Permit #

Backflow Preventer Inspection
Plumbing - Business License Inspection
Final Plumbing Inspection

Plumbing - Business License Inspection

Inspection Type

Foundation Not Approved
N/A
Foundation Approved

N/A

Foundation Insp. Status

13238 105 Ave
13238 105 Ave
13725 George Jct
13735 George Jct

13768 100 Ave

23-065810-0-0

23-065810-0-0

22-027022-0-0

22-027012-0-0

22-034137-0-0

Building Services Inspection
Final Plumbing Inspection
Final Plumbing Inspection
Final Plumbing Inspection

Final Plumbing Inspection

Foundation Not Approved
Foundation Not Approved
Foundation Not Approved
Foundation Not Approved

Foundation Not Approved

Plumbing Inspection Requests / Inquiries: plumbinginfo@surrey.ca
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