

## PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

## Plumbing Daily Inspection For Tuesday, Feb 4, 2025

The following inspection schedule address list is not in order of inspections. Please ensure to have a representative (Owner or Contractor) available during the time frame of inspection.

## Area: North

Feb 04, 2025	.NA.	Permit #	Inspection Type	Foundation Insp. Status
				21/2
10318 Whalley	Blvd	25-079608-0-0	Plumbing - Business License Inspection	N/A
11568 132A St		25-079641-0-0	Plumbing - Business License Inspection	N/A
11651 99A Ave		25-079624-0-0	Plumbing - Business License Inspection	N/A
12745 King Geo	orge Blvd	25-079612-0-0	Plumbing - Business License Inspection	N/A
15290 103A Av	e	25-079645-0-0	Plumbing - Business License Inspection	N/A
Feb 04, 2025	A.M.	Permit #	Inspection Type	Foundation Insp. Status
10428 Whalley	Blvd	23-031205-0-0	Backflow Preventer Inspection	Foundation Not Approved
12303 King Geo	orge Blvd	25-079639-0-0	Plumbing - Business License Inspection	N/A
12725 99 Ave		24-046358-0-0	Final Plumbing Inspection	Foundation Approved
13401 108 Ave		25-079098-0-0	Plumbing - Business License Inspection	N/A
Feb 04, 2025	P.M.	Permit #	Inspection Type	Foundation Insp. Status
13238 105 Ave		23-065810-0-0	Building Services Inspection	Foundation Not Approved
13238 105 Ave		23-065810-0-0	Final Plumbing Inspection	Foundation Not Approved
13725 George J	ct	22-027022-0-0	Final Plumbing Inspection	Foundation Not Approved
13735 George J	ct	22-027012-0-0	Final Plumbing Inspection	Foundation Not Approved
13768 100 Ave		22-034137-0-0	Final Plumbing Inspection	Foundation Not Approved

Print time: Feb 04, 2025 9:38AM